Torneio Regional de Fundo_Infantis
Albufeira, 11 - 12/5/2019

Prova 2 Masc., 1500m Livres Infantis
11/05/2019 Resultados
Recorde Regional Inf. A 17:14.55 Eduardo Cardoso, LOPES POR S. Antonio Cavaleiros 17/03/2013
Recorde Regional Inf. B 18:42.44 Eduardo Cardoso, LOPES POR S. Antonio Cavaleiros 18/03/2012
Pontos: FINA 2018

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts
Infantis B

1. Daniel Silva, ROQUE 06  Nautico Guadiana 20:13.24 341

100m: 1:17.35 1:17.35 500m: 6:41.30 1:21.41 900m: 12:07.78 1:21.23 1300m: 17:34.83 1:21.54
200m: 2:37.90 1:20.55 600m: 8:02.82 1:21.52 1000m: 13:29.89 1:22.11 1400m: 18:56.03 1:21.20
300m: 3:58.06 1:20.16 700m: 9:24.45 1:21.63 1100m: 14:52.11 1:22.22 1500m: 20:13.24 1:17.21
400m: 5:19.89 1:21.83 800m: 10:46.55 1:22.10 1200m: 16:13.29 1:21.18

2. Yury, FOMIN 06 Louletano/ Loule Concelho 20:37.92 321
100m: 1:16.31 1:16.31  500m: 6:46.67 1:22.43  900m: 12:22.42 1:24.04 1300m: 17:56.22 1:23.61
200m: 2:38.99 1:22.68 600m: 8:10.24 1:23.57 1000m: 13:45.76 1:23.34 1400m: 19:19.38 1:23.16
300m: 4:01.82 1:22.83  700m: 9:34.55 1:24.31 1100m: 15:08.50 1:22.74 1500m: 20:37.92 1:18.54
400m: 5:24.24 1:22.42  800m: 10:58.38 1:23.83 1200m: 16:32.61 1:24.11

3. lago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa AC 22:26.81 249
100m: 1:20.41 1:20.41 500m: 7:20.51 1:31.60 900m: 13:27.19 1:32.85 1300m: 19:33.16 1:34.00
200m: 2:48.91 1:28.50 600m: 8:49.34 1:28.83 1000m: 14:58.69 1:31.50 1400m: 21:03.09 1:29.93
300m: 4:18.16 1:29.25 700m: 10:21.98 1:32.64 1100m: 16:30.13 1:31.44 1500m: 22:26.81 1:23.72
400m: 5:48.91 1:30.75 800m: 11:54.34 1:32.36 1200m: 17:59.16 1:29.03

4. Erhan Asanov, DURAKOV 06 Louletano/ Loule Concelho 23:12.71 225
100m: 1:23.93 1:23.93 500m: 7:36.50 1:33.54  900m: 13:54.68 1:35.47 1300m: 20:12.53 1:34.89
200m: 2:55.53 1:31.60 600m: 9:18.36 1:41.86 1000m:; 15:26.50 1:31.82 1400m: 21:45.75 1:33.22
300m; 4:29.28 1:33.75 700m: 10:44.21 1:25.85 1100m; 17:02.71 1:36.21 1500m: 23:12.71 1:26.96
400m: 6:02.96 1:33.68 800m: 12:19.21 1:35.00 1200m: 18:37.64 1:34.93

5. Luca Graca, GABRIELE 06 Lagoa AC 23:14.22 225
100m: 1:18.65 1:18.65 500m: 7:27.10 1:34.46 900m: 13:48.94 1:36.11 1300m: 20:09.08 1:35.05
200m: 2:46.65 1:28.00 600m: 9:02.11 1:35.01 1000m: 15:25.18 1:36.24 1400m: 21:43.20 1:34.12
300m: 4:18.99 1:32.34 700m: 10:39.43 1:37.32 1100m: 16:58.40 1:33.22 1500m: 23:14.22 1:31.02
400m: 5:52.64 1:33.65 800m: 12:12.83 1:33.40 1200m: 18:34.03 1:35.63

6. Miguel Andre, PONTE 06 Louletano/ Loule Concelho 23:30.62 217
100m: 1:28.95 1:28.95  500m: 7:45.02 1:33.49  900m: 14:09.74 1:35.30 1300m: 20:30.16 1:33.85
200m: 3:02.99 1:34.04  600m: 9:22.62 1:37.60 1000m: 15:44.39 1:34.65 1400m: 22:03.14 1:32.98
300m: 4:37.39 1:34.40 700m: 10:58.62 1:36.00 1100m: 17:20.59 1:36.20 1500m: 23:30.62 1:27.48
400m: 6:11.53 1:34.14  800m: 12:34.44 1:35.82 1200m: 18:56.31 1:35.72

7. Duarte Afonso, OSORIO 06 Portinado 23:35.82 214
100m: 1:29.89 1:29.89 500m: 7:55.44 1:36.10 900m: 14:19.33 1:34.32 1300m: 20:36.35 1:30.46
200m: 3:04.22 1:34.33 600m: 9:31.64 1:36.20 1000m: 15:55.24 1:35.91 1400m: 22:11.18 1:34.83
300m: 4:41.73 1:37.51 700m: 11:08.58 1:36.94 1100m: 17:31.74 1:36.50 1500m: 23:35.82 1:24.64
400m: 6:19.34 1:37.61 800m: 12:45.01 1:36.43 1200m: 19:05.89 1:34.15

8. Pedro Salomao, TRISTAO 06 Portinado 23:36.74 214
100m: 1:29.62 1:29.62 500m: 7:51.89 1:35.40  900m: 14:14.88 1:36.82 1300m: 20:37.10 1:34.47
200m: 3:04.91 1:35.29 600m: 9:26.74 1:34.85 1000m: 15:50.95 1:36.07 1400m: 22:10.60 1:33.50
300m: 4:40.11 1:35.20 700m: 11:02.94 1:36.20 1100m: 17:27.99 1:37.04 1500m: 23:36.74 1:26.14
400m: 6:16.49 1:36.38 800m: 12:38.06 1:35.12 1200m: 19:02.63 1:34.64

9. Joao Correia, VIEGAS 06  Nautico Guadiana 23:50.37 208
100m: 1:30.72 1:30.72 500m: 7:52.90 1:37.53 900m: 14:25.87 1:38.53 1300m: 20:53.34 1:36.34
200m: 3:04.00 1:33.28 600m: 9:31.31 1:38.41 1000m: 16:02.68 1:36.81 1400m: 22:24.12 1:30.78
300m: 4:39.76 1:35.76 700m: 11:09.34 1:38.03 1100m: 17:40.21 1:37.53 1500m: 23:50.37 1:26.25
400m: 6:15.37 1:35.61 800m: 12:47.34 1:38.00 1200m: 19:17.00 1:36.79

10. Edgar Tomas, SOARES 06  Portinado 23:57.47 205
100m: 1:33.85 1:33.85 500m: 7:16.59 1:38.50 900m: 14:35.97 1:37.15 1300m: 20:55.68 1:35.39
200m: 3:12.18 1:38.33 600m: 9:44.22 2:27.63 1000m: 16:11.57 1:35.60 1400m: 22:29.54 1:33.86
300m: 4:49.41 1:37.23 700m: 11:23.65 1:39.43 1100m: 17:46.39 1:34.82 1500m: 23:57.47 1:27.93
400m: 5:38.09 48.68 800m: 12:58.82 1:35.17 1200m: 19:20.29 1:33.90
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Torneio Regional de Fundo_Infantis

Albufeira, 11 - 12/5/2019

Prova 2, Masc., 1500m Livres, Infantis B

Lugar
11. Pedro Silva, SOARES
100m: 1:33.66 1:33.66 500m:
200m: 3:09.10 1:35.44 600m:
300m: 4:46.42 1:37.32 700m:
400m: 6:23.20 1:36.78 800m:
12. Sergio, KULYK
100m: 1:29.34 1:29.34 500m:
200m: 3:06.02 1:36.68 600m:
300m: 4:44.83 1:38.81 700m:
400m: 6:25.99 1:41.16 800m:
13. Vasco Miguel, VICENTE
100m: 1:38.37 1:38.37 500m:
200m: 3:16.70 1:38.33 600m:
300m: 4:53.95 1:37.25 700m:
400m: 6:31.34 1:37.39 800m:
14. Afonso Botelho, BARATA
100m: 1:31.05 1:31.05 500m:
200m: 3:10.19 1:39.14 600m:
300m: 4:50.82 1:40.63 700m:
400m: 6:33.60 1:42.78 800m:
15. Alexandre Miguel, LUIS
100m: 1:35.55 1:35.55 500m:
200m: 3:16.12 1:40.57 600m:
300m: 4:58.08 1:41.96 700m:
400m: 6:40.49 1:42.41 800m:
16. Demetrio, BURLACOV
100m: 1:32.04 1:32.04 500m:
200m: 3:14.77 1:42.73 600m:
300m: 4:56.06 1:41.29 700m:
400m: 6:38.69 1:42.63 800m:
17. Martim Rodrigues, MARQUES
100m: 1:35.98 1:35.98 500m:
200m: 3:20.16 1:44.18 600m:
300m: 5:10.17 1:50.01 700m:
400m: 6:57.43 1:47.26 800m:
Infantis A
1. Jose Pedro, PIRES
100m: 1:08.56 1:08.56 500m:
200m: 2:22.06 1:13.50 600m:
300m: 3:37.38 1:15.32 700m:
400m: 4:52.72 1:15.34 800m:
2. Artur Osorio, BONANCA
100m: 1:10.94 1:10.94 500m:
200m: 2:25.99 1:15.05 600m:
300m: 3:41.65 1:15.66 700m:
400m: 4:57.53 1:15.88 800m:
3. Joao Daniel, RICARDO
100m: 1:13.13 1:13.13 500m:
200m: 2:29.70 1:16.57 600m:
300m: 3:46.64 1:16.94 700m:
400m: 5:03.96 1:17.32 800m:
4. Alexandre Rocha, ROSARIO
100m: 1:11.90 1:11.90 500m:
200m: 2:30.24 1:18.34 600m:
300m: 3:50.06 1:19.82 700m:
400m: 5:11.03 1:20.97 800m:

Ano

06
8:02.19
9:38.57

11:19.07
12:56.42

06
8:04.13
9:43.30

11:23.31
13:03.80

06
8:10.13
9:49.28

11:27.66
13:06.41

06
8:15.43
9:54.79

11:36.61
13:18.30

06
8:23.37
10:05.45
11:47.91
13:30.85

06
8:22.11
10:06.90
11:50.47
13:34.39

06
8:44.69
10:33.73
12:23.99
14:14.58

05
6:07.62
7:22.38
8:37.36
9:52.29

05
6:14.23
7:30.06
8:47.16

10:04.20

05
6:21.25
7:38.48
8:56.81

10:15.78

05
6:32.33
7:53.19
9:14.00

10:33.52

Portinado
1:38.99  900m: 14:36.99 1:40.57
1:36.38 1000m: 16:17.10 1:40.11
1:40.50 1100m; 17:54.17 1:37.07
1:37.35 1200m: 19:33.78 1:39.61
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
1:38.14 900m: 14:44.89 1:41.09
1:39.17 1000m: 16:27.76 1:42.87
1:40.01 1100m: 18:09.30 1:41.54
1:40.49 1200m: 19:50.42 1:41.12
Nautico Guadiana
1:38.79  900m: 14:49.70 1:43.29
1:39.15 1000m: 16:28.88 1:39.18
1:38.38  1100m: 18:10.73 1:41.85
1:38.75 1200m: 19:53.16 1:42.43
Tavira Natacao
1:41.83 900m: 15:01.01 1:42.71
1:39.36  1000m: 16:44.51 1:43.50
1:41.82 1100m: 18:28.83 1:44.32
1:41.69 1200m: 20:13.06 1:44.23
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
1:42.88  900m: 15:14.13 1:43.28
1:42.08 1000m: 16:58.44 1:44.31
1:42.46  1100m: 18:43.41 1:44.97
1:42.94 1200m: 20:27.85 1:44.44
Portinado
1:43.42  900m: 15:20.88 1:46.49
1:44.79 1000m: 17:07.07 1:46.19
1:43.57 1100m: 18:55.58 1:48.51
1:43.92 1200m: 20:42.11 1:46.53
Portinado
1:47.26  900m: 16:07.48 1:52.90
1:49.04 1000m: 18:01.55 1:54.07
1:50.26 1100m: 19:53.70 1:52.15
1:50.59 1200m: 21:46.99 1:53.29
Louletano / Loule Concelho
1:14.90  900m: 11:07.69 1:15.40
1:14.76 1000m: 12:22.89 1:15.20
1:14.98 1100m: 13:38.59 1:15.70
1:14.93 1200m: 14:52.61 1:14.02
Natacao de Faro
1:16.70 900m: 11:21.67 1:17.47
1:15.83 1000m: 12:39.48 1:17.81
1:17.10 1100m: 13:57.36 1:17.88
1:17.04 1200m; 15:14.01 1:16.65
Beja
1:17.29  900m: 11:35.03 1:19.25
1:17.23 1000m: 12:53.31 1:18.28
1:18.33 1100m; 14:11.31 1:18.00
1:18.97 1200m: 15:29.21 1:17.90
Louletano / Loule Concelho
1:21.30 900m: 11:52.75 1:19.23
1:20.86 1000m: 13:12.83 1:20.08
1:20.81 1100m: 14:32.55 1:19.72
1:19.52 1200m: 15:51.66 1:19.11

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Tempo final Pts
24:21.35 195
21:11.53 1:37.75

22:47.57 1:36.04
24:21.35 1:33.78

24:30.22 191
21:29.02 1:38.60
23:03.18 1:34.16
24:30.22 1:27.04

24:42.70 187
21:35.56 1:42.40
23:11.53 1:35.97
24:42.70 1:31.17

24:54.75 182
21:51.62 1:38.56
23:26.17 1:34.55
24:54.75 1:28.58

25:33.58 169
22:11.90 1:44.05
23:55.50 1:43.60
25:33.58 1:38.08

25:57.28 161
22:28.10 1:45.99
24:14.62 1:46.52
25:57.28 1:42.66

26:55.53 144
23:36.95 1:49.96
25:19.96 1:43.01
26:55.53 1:35.57

18:35.42 439
16:08.31 1:15.70
17:23.82 1:15.51
18:35.42 1:11.60

19:00.67 410
16:30.35 1:16.34
17:46.91 1:16.56
19:00.67 1:13.76

19:1850 392
16:46.61 1:17.40
18:04.28 1:17.67
19:18.50 1:14.22

19:46.63 365
17:12.43 1:20.77
18:31.77 1:19.34
19:46.63 1:14.86
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Torneio Regional de Fundo_Infantis

Albufeira, 11 - 12/5/2019

Prova 2, Masc., 1500m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar

5. Jodo Goncalves,
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

MADEIRA
1:18.04
1:20.95
1:21.67
1:19.71

1:18.04
2:38.99
4:00.66
5:20.37

6. Marin, CEPELEAGA

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

1:12.72  1:12.72
2:32.73 1:20.01
3:54.31 1:21.58
5:17.35 1:23.04

7. Hugo Miguel, INACIO

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

1:18.41
2:40.22
4:02.66
5:26.99

1:18.41
1:21.81
1:22.44
1:24.33

8. Tiago Batista, OLIVEIRA

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

1:15.93 1:15.93
2:38.05 1:22.12
4:01.27 1:23.22
5:23.92 1:22.65

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

9. André Marques, GONCALVES

100m: 1:19.22 1:19.22 500m:
200m: 2:42.75 1:23.53 600m:
300m: 4:08.49 1:25.74 700m:
400m: 5:33.99 1:25.50 800m:
10. Joéo Pedro, BAIOA
100m: 1:19.52 1:19.52 500m:
200m: 2:46.31 1:26.79 600m:
300m: 4:13.27 1:26.96 700m:
400m: 5:41.15 1:27.88 800m:
11. Miguel Vaz, CAIXINHA
100m: 1:19.96 1:19.96 500m:
200m: 2:44.42 1:24.46 600m:
300m: 4:09.66 1:25.24 700m:
400m: 5:34.70 1:25.04 800m:
12. André Dias, ROLLA
100m: 1:20.15 1:20.15 500m:
200m: 2:43.95 1:23.80 600m:
300m: 4:07.57 1:23.62 700m:
400m; 5:33.90 1:26.33 800m:
13. Vicente Henriques, VAZ
100m: 1:22.00 1:22.00 500m:
200m: 2:50.32 1:28.32 600m:
300m: 4:19.51 1:29.19 700m:
400m: 5:48.69 1:29.18 800m:
14. Miguel Cano, CAEIRO
100m: 1:18.38 1:18.38 500m:
200m: 2:43.22 1:24.84 600m:
300m: 4:09.42 1:26.20 700m:
400m; 5:35.94 1:26.52 800m:
15. Pedro Marques, GONCALVES
100m: 1:25.13 1:25.13 500m:
200m: 2:56.03 1:30.90 600m:
300m: 4:27.31 1:31.28 700m:
400m: 5:57.31 1:30.00 800m:
16. Bruno Gongalves, HORTA
100m: 1:14.03 1:14.03 500m:
200m: 2:38.13 1:24.10 600m:
300m: 4:07.48 1:29.35 700m:
400m:; 5:38.65 1:31.17 800m:

Ano

05
6:42.89
8:03.55
9:25.38

10:48.21

05
6:41.69
8:04.21
9:26.31

10:48.14

05
6:51.09
8:15.34
9:39.19

11:02.78

05
6:48.83
8:12.88
9:37.25

11:02.48

05
6:58.49
8:24.69
9:50.50

11:17.07

05
7:07.27
8:33.07
9:59.39

11:25.79

05
7:00.16
8:27.08
9:56.09

11:22.74

05
7:00.43
8:26.77
9:53.16

11:19.43

05
7:18.59
8:46.29

10:15.62
11:43.86

05
7:05.19
8:36.46

10:07.24
11:36.14

05
7:26.58
8:56.55

10:25.98
11:54.78

05
7:10.66
8:43.11

10:15.12
11:44.97

Nautico Guadiana
1:22.52 900m: 12:09.85
1:20.66 1000m: 13:32.10
1:21.83 1100m: 14:53.98
1:22.83  1200m: 16:16.02

Portinado
1:24.34 900m: 12:11.21
1:22.52 1000m: 13:33.65
1:22.10 1100m: 14:55.57
1:21.83 1200m: 16:18.14

Beja
1:24.10 900m: 12:26.56
1:24.25 1000m: 13:50.53
1:23.85 1100m: 15:13.31
1:23.59 1200m: 16:36.97

Natacao de Faro
1:24.91 900m: 12:26.13
1:24.05 1000m: 13:50.90
1:24.37 1100m: 15:14.81
1:25.23  1200m: 16:39.23

Beja
1:24.50 900m: 12:43.80
1:26.20 1000m: 14:10.15
1:25.81 1100m: 15:37.48
1:26.57 1200m: 17:04.07

Beja
1:26.12 900m: 12:53.61
1:25.80 1000m: 14:20.17
1:26.32 1100m: 15:46.16
1:26.40 1200m: 17:11.31

Beja
1:25.46 900m: 12:50.14
1:26.92 1000m: 14:17.81
1:29.01 1100m: 15:46.24
1:26.65 1200m: 17:13.89

Nautico Guadiana
1:26.53 900m: 12:47.04
1:26.34 1000m: 14:15.69
1:26.39 1100m: 15:42.48
1:26.27 1200m: 17:09.89

Natacao de Olhao
1:29.90 900m: 13:12.58
1:27.70 1000m: 14:41.30
1:29.33 1100m: 16:10.37
1:28.24 1200m: 17:41.19

Beja
1:29.25 900m: 13:09.99
1:31.27 1000m: 14:38.03
1:30.78 1100m: 16:09.53
1:28.90 1200m: 17:42.49

Beja
1:29.27 900m: 13:24.76
1:29.97 1000m: 14:52.72
1:29.43  1100m: 16:20.75
1:28.80 1200m: 17:52.21

Nautico Guadiana
1:32.01 900m: 13:16.21
1:32.45 1000m: 14:50.25
1:32.01 1100m: 16:26.57
1:29.85 1200m: 17:57.93

1:21.64
1:22.25
1:21.88
1:22.04

1:23.07
1:22.44
1:21.92
1:22.57

1:23.78
1:23.97
1:22.78
1:23.66

1:23.65
1:24.77
1:23.91
1:24.42

1:26.73
1:26.35
1:27.33
1:26.59

1:27.82
1:26.56
1:25.99
1:25.15

1:27.40
1:27.67
1:28.43
1:27.65

1:27.61
1:28.65
1:26.79
1:27.41

1:28.72
1:28.72
1:29.07
1:30.82

1:33.85
1:28.04
1:31.50
1:32.96

1:29.98
1:27.96
1:28.03
1:31.46

1:31.24
1:34.04
1:36.32
1:31.36

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Tempo final Pts
20:13.78 341
17:37.85 1:21.83

18:57.83 1:19.98
20:13.78 1:15.95

20:15.59 339
17:40.33 1:22.19
19:01.39 1:21.06
20:15.59 1:14.20

20:41.49 318
18:00.85 1:23.88
19:23.49 1:22.64
20:41.49 1:18.00

20:4491 316
18:03.87 1:24.64
19:26.62 1:22.75
20:44.91 1:18.29

21:09.33 298
18:28.15 1:24.08
19:52.98 1:24.83
21:09.33 1:16.35

21:18.66 291
18:36.25 1:24.94
19:59.72 1:23.47
21:18.66 1:18.94

21:3413 281
18:41.57 1:27.68
20:07.09 1:25.52
21:34.13 1:27.04

21:34.28 281
18:37.07 1:27.18
20:04.56 1:27.49
21:34.28 1:29.72

22:03.77 262

22:03.77

22:09.24 259
19:13.07 1:30.58
20:42.39 1:29.32
22:09.24 1:26.85

22:10.05 259
19:19.54 1:27.33
20:48.36 1:28.82
22:10.05 1:21.69

22:32.00 246

19:30.40 1:32.47
21:01.93 1:31.53
22:32.00 1:30.07
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Torneio Regional de Fundo_Infantis
Albufeira, 11 - 12/5/2019

Prova 2, Masc., 1500m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar

17. Andre Manuel, RIBEIRO
100m: 1:25.68 1:25.68
200m: 2:54.78 1:29.10
300m; 4:25.07 1:30.29
400m: 5:55.71 1:30.64

18. Vitor, KUNYK
100m: 1:24.10 1:24.10
200m: 2:54.48 1:30.38
300m: 4:26.44 1:31.96
400m: 6:01.55 1:35.11

19. Afonso Martim, GOUVEIA
100m: 1:30.71 1:30.71
200m: 3:03.81 1:33.10
300m: 4:39.67 1:35.86
400m: 6:17.21 1:37.54

20. Filipe Carmo, PINTO
100m: 1:36.67 1:36.67
200m: 3:12.45 1:35.78
300m: 4:54.27 1:41.82
400m: 6:35.35 1:41.08

21. Pedro Afonso, RODRIGUES

100m: 1:33.43 1:33.43
200m: 3:15.47 1:42.04
300m: 4:58.79 1:43.32
400m: 6:43.47 1:44.68

22. Afonso José, INACIO
100m: 1:40.08 1:40.08
200m: 3:35.40 1:55.32
300m: 5:33.25 1:57.85
400m: 7:31.62 1:58.37

EXH Cristian, RODRIGUEZ RUZ
100m: 1:16.41 1:16.41
200m: 2:37.05 1:20.64
300m: 3:59.15 1:22.10
400m: 5:21.36 1:22.21

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Ano

05 Natacao de Faro
7:27.65 1:31.94  900m: 13:33.08 1:31.29
8:59.32 1:31.67 1000m: 15:05.60 1:32.52
10:29.68 1:30.36 1100m: 16:38.02 1:32.42
12:01.79 1:32.11 1200m: 18:12.89 1:34.87

05 Lagoa AC
7:36.59 1:35.04 900m: 13:56.20 1:36.71
9:10.18 1:33.59 1000m: 15:31.48 1:35.28
10:45.80 1:35.62 1100m: 17:06.62 1:35.14
12:19.49 1:33.69 1200m: 18:42.15 1:35.53

05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
7:56.14 1:38.93  900m: 14:41.49 1:41.28
9:38.31 1:42.17 1000m: 16:23.89 1:42.40
11:18.49 1:40.18 1100m: 18:05.31 1:41.42
13:00.21 1:41.72 1200m: 19:48.07 1:42.76

05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
8:17.60 1:42.25 900m: 15:12.25 1:44.38
9:59.60 1:42.00 1000m: 16:54.87 1:42.62
11:44.95 1:45.35 1100m: 16:36.35
13:27.87 1:42.92 1200m: 20:19.74 3:43.39

05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
8:28.89 1:4542  900m: 15:39.86 1:48.44
10:16.82 1:47.93 1000m: 17:28.83 1:48.97
12:03.72 1:46.90 1100m: 19:17.88 1:49.05
13:51.42 1:47.70 1200m: 21:05.40 1:47.52

05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
9:31.62 2:00.00  900m: 17:32.00 2:02.13
11:29.22 1:57.60 1000m: 19:32.00 2:00.00
13:30.69 2:01.47 1100m: 21:31.97 1:59.97
15:29.87 1:59.18 1200m: 23:30.90 1:58.93

06  C.N.Huelva
6:44.19 1:22.83 900m: 12:19.31 1:24.14
8:07.68 1:23.49 1000m: 13:42.97 1:23.66
9:31.11 1:23.43 1100m: 15:06.47 1:23.50
10:55.17 1:24.06 1200m: 16:30.77 1:24.30

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Tempo final Pts
22:4094 241
19:44.81 1:31.92

21:17.68 1:32.87
22:40.94 1:23.26

23:21.27 221
20:18.51 1:36.36
21:55.11 1:36.60
23:21.27 1:26.16

24:43.74 186
21:30.09 1:42.02
23:10.54 1:40.45
24:43.74 1:33.20

251438 175
21:59.42 1:39.68
23:39.95 1:40.53
25:14.38 1:34.43

26:11.08 157
22:50.27 1:44.87
24:29.91 1:39.64
26:11.08 1:41.17

29:08.72 114
25:28.90 1:58.00
27:23.05 1:54.15
29:08.72 1:45.67

20:36.52 322
17:53.90 1:23.13
19:16.88 1:22.98
20:36.52 1:19.64
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